
 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 100 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AAA AAA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA AAA FOURTH
100 PETER, ANDY 250500 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SEN THIRD
100 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP First Responder ChampFRCH
100 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA AA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 AA AA FOURTH MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder Runner UpFRRU
100 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA AA FIFTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 AA AA SIXTH SEN RUNNER UP
100 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA
100 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA SEN THIRD
100 HUNT, KATIE 237693 AA LADY RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
100 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA
100 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 AAA
100 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AA
100 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
100 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 C C FIRST
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 AA
99 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AAA
99 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AAA
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
99 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 NIESE, KODY 164326 AA
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA
99 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA COLLEGIATE THIRD
99 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 AAA LADY THIRD
99 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 AA SUB JUN CHAMPION
99 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A THIRD
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A A FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
99 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A A SIXTH
99 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A
99 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 B B FIRST COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-2
98 APPEL, BRENDAN KYLE 163994 AA
98 BENTON, AARON 162615 AA
98 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 AA
98 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
98 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 98 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA

98 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AA
98 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION
98 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AA
98 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
98 FORD, KEN 163788 A
98 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A
98 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A VETERAN THIRD
98 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 B B SECOND
98 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B B THIRD
98 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B FOURTH
98 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 B B FIFTH
98 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 B
98 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
98 RODDIE, GARRETT 277826 B
97 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AAA
97 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 AA
97 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA
97 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
97 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
97 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-1
97 MAGYAR, AL 82140 A
97 MASSEY, MARK 290790 A
97 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
97 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
97 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
97 RODDIE, WES 269889 A
97 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
97 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
97 GRAVINA, NICOLAS 170931 B
97 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 B
97 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
97 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B
97 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 B
97 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
97 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 C C SECOND
97 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C C THIRD
97 KLING, STEVEN 281505 C C FOURTH First Responder 3rdFR3
96 LALA, LES 140198 AA
96 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AA
96 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 A
96 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 A
96 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
96 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 A
96 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 A
96 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
96 BOGDON, PETER 276292 B
96 DEFRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
96 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B
96 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 First Responder Group 1-1FR11
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 96 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 B

96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 C C FIFTH
96 WALKER, DANIEL 161395 C
96 SMITH, DUSTIN 296006 D D FIRST
95 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AAA
95 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR THIRD
95 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
95 NIELSEN  JR, WILLIAM 74820 A
95 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 A
95 YOUNG, TODD 135081 A
95 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
95 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
95 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 C
95 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
95 VANCURA, JOE 147871 C
95 SORENSEN, ETHAN 308358 E E FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
94 MORAN, PAUL 260781 A
94 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
94 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
94 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
94 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 B
94 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 C
94 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 C
94 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
94 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
94 SAVAGE, ALAN 163681 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
94 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C
93 BURT, JOHN 278445 A
93 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL THIRD
93 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
93 RICHTER, GARY 90536 B
93 VASKE, RANDY 289273 B
93 BARR, GUY 264689 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
93 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C
93 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 C
93 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D SECOND
93 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 D D THIRD
92 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
92 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
92 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
92 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 D D FOURTH
92 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D FIFTH SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
91 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
91 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 C
91 ANDERSON, DIRK 243387 C
91 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICHAEL 292563 C
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C
91 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C
91 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 D
91 ZACCANTI, BRUCE 141617 D
90 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
90 HILL, DAVID 82941 C
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 90 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C

90 WELSH, CHRIS 322188 D
89 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A
89 ANDERSON, GABRIEL 330075 B
89 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 C
89 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 C
89 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D
89 THOMAS, LEE 148518 D
89 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 D
88 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
88 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 C
88 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 C
87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D
87 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
87 HAGGERTY, CORMAC 298651 E E SECOND
86 GAST, JAMES 88117 C
86 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 C
86 LEGER, RANDY 318340 E E THIRD
84 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
84 DANILOVICH, ANDY 272071 E E FOURTH
84 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 E E FIFTH
82 MCLAUGHLIN, CHRISTOPHER 303983 E
80 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
80 AGLIATA JR, NICK 277387 E
77 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C
75 YOUNG, SAMANTHA 266692 E

20 Gauge 100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AAA AAA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA AAA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
100 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA AAA FOURTH LADY CHAMPION
100 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA SIXTH VETERAN CHAMPION
100 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 FORD, KEN 163788 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 LALA, LES 140198 AAA SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 AA SUB JUN CHAMPION
100 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
99 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA
99 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AAA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
99 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA
99 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA
99 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD
99 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AA
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA SUB SEN THIRD
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 99 HUNT, KATIE 237693 AAA LADY GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AAA RET MIL CHAMPION
99 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA
99 SHADE, NYLE 143385 AA
99 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
99 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A A FIRST
99 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 A A SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
99 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A A THIRD
99 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 A A FOURTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP LADY GROUP 1-1
99 MAGYAR, AL 82140 A A FIFTH
98 APPEL, BRENDAN KYLE 163994 AAA
98 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
98 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA
98 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AAA
98 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
98 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AAA
98 PETER, ANDY 250500 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 RODDIE, WES 269889 AA
98 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA
98 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
98 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA
98 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AA
98 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 AA MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder ChampFRCH
98 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
98 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A
98 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A
98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
98 NIELSEN  JR, WILLIAM 74820 A
98 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
98 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 B B FIRST
98 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B B SECOND
98 DEFRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B B THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B B FOURTH VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 C C FIRST
98 HILL, DAVID 82941 C C SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-1
97 BOGDON, PETER 276292 AA
97 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA
97 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AAA
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
97 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
97 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA
97 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AAA
97 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AA
97 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 AAA
97 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA First Responder Runner UpFRRU
97 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-2
97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A
97 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 97 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 A

97 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 A
97 KLING, STEVEN 281505 B B FIFTH First Responder 3rdFR3
97 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
97 BURT, JOHN 278445 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
97 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B JUNIOR THIRD
97 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B
96 GRAVINA, NICOLAS 170931 AA
96 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
96 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 AA
96 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 AA
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
96 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
96 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
96 RODDIE, GARRETT 277826 A
96 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B First Responder Group 1-1FR11
96 RICHTER, GARY 90536 B
96 SMITH, DUSTIN 296006 B
96 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C THIRD
95 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 AA
95 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 AA
95 POPE, JEFF 281879 AA
95 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
95 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 A
95 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 A
95 MASSEY, MARK 290790 A
95 MORAN, PAUL 260781 A
95 NIESE, KODY 164326 A
95 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A
95 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
95 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
95 YOUNG, TODD 135081 A
95 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
95 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 B
95 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 B
95 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 C C FOURTH
95 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C C FIFTH
95 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 C
95 HAGGERTY, CORMAC 298651 D D FIRST JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
94 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA
94 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A
94 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
94 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
94 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
94 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 B
94 WALKER, DANIEL 161395 B
94 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
93 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 AAA
93 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 A
93 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 A
93 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
93 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 B
93 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 B
93 VASKE, RANDY 289273 B

Page 6 of 19



 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 93 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C

93 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C
93 ZACCANTI, BRUCE 141617 C
93 WELSH, CHRIS 322188 D D SECOND
92 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
92 FISCHER, LEE 261143 A
92 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
92 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
92 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A
92 SAVAGE, ALAN 163681 A SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
92 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
92 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
92 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
91 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 AA
91 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
91 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL THIRD
91 ANDERSON, DIRK 243387 B
91 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B
91 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
91 ANDERSON, GABRIEL 330075 C
91 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 C
90 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
90 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
90 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
90 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C
90 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICHAEL 292563 C
89 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
89 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
89 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
88 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
88 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
88 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D THIRD
87 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
87 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
87 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
86 THOMAS, LEE 148518 B
86 BARR, GUY 264689 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
86 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C
86 LEGER, RANDY 318340 D D FOURTH
85 GAST, JAMES 88117 C
83 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
83 MCLAUGHLIN, CHRISTOPHER 303983 D D FIFTH
82 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 D
82 YOUNG, SAMANTHA 266692 D
81 AGLIATA JR, NICK 277387 D
80 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 D
72 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
64 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C

28 Gauge 100 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 100 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

100 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AAA AAA SECOND
100 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA AAA THIRD
100 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AA AA SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 BENTON, AARON 162615 AA AA FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
99 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA AAA FOURTH
99 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA AAA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA AAA SIXTH LADY CHAMPION
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA FIFTH
99 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA AA SIXTH
99 APPEL, BRENDAN KYLE 163994 AA
99 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AAA SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA
99 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AAA SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 LALA, LES 140198 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AAA SUB SEN THIRD
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA SEN RUNNER UP
99 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 AA
99 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION First Responder Runner UpFRRU
99 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 AA MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder ChampFRCH
99 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
98 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY RUNNER UP
98 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA
98 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 HUNT, KATIE 237693 AAA LADY GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
98 PETER, ANDY 250500 AAA
98 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
98 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A THIRD LADY THIRD
98 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 A A FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A A FIFTH
98 MAAS, DAVE 152328 A A SIXTH
98 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
97 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 FORD, KEN 163788 AA
97 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
97 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA
97 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AAA RET MIL CHAMPION
97 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
97 NIESE, KODY 164326 AAA
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA
97 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AA
97 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
97 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A
97 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 A

Page 8 of 19



 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 97 RODDIE, WES 269889 A

97 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
97 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
97 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B B THIRD
97 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B B FOURTH VETERAN THIRD First Responder 3rdFR3
97 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B B FIFTH
97 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 B
96 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA
96 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA
96 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
96 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AAA
96 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AA
96 GRAVINA, NICOLAS 170931 A
96 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A
96 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
96 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
96 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 A
96 YOUNG, TODD 135081 A
96 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 B
96 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
96 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 C C FIRST VETERAN GROUP 1-2
95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
95 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 AAA
95 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 AA
95 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA
95 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 AAA
95 BOGDON, PETER 276292 A
95 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
95 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
95 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
95 MASSEY, MARK 290790 A
95 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
95 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A
95 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 B
95 WALKER, DANIEL 161395 B
95 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C C SECOND
95 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C C THIRD
95 DIXON, STEVE 240836 C C FOURTH
94 NIELSEN  JR, WILLIAM 74820 AA
94 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA
94 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A
94 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
94 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 A
94 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 A
94 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A
94 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
94 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
94 KLING, STEVEN 281505 B First Responder Group 1-1FR11
94 RICHTER, GARY 90536 B
94 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL THIRD
93 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 A
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 93 BURT, JOHN 278445 B JUNIOR THIRD

93 DEFRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
93 RODDIE, GARRETT 277826 B
93 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICHAEL 292563 B
93 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
93 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
93 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 C C FIFTH
92 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA
92 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA
92 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA
92 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 AA
92 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 A
92 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 A
92 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 A
92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
92 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 B
92 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
92 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
92 SMITH, DUSTIN 296006 B
91 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
91 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
91 FISCHER, LEE 261143 A
91 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
91 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 A
91 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 B
91 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 B
91 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 B
91 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
91 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C
91 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028
90 VASKE, RANDY 289273 A
90 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
90 MORAN, PAUL 260781 B
90 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B
90 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C
90 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C
89 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 A
89 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
89 ANDERSON, DIRK 243387 C
89 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 C
89 LEGER, RANDY 318340 D D FIRST
88 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
88 WELSH, CHRIS 322188 D D SECOND
88 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D THIRD SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
87 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
87 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
87 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
87 SORENSEN, ETHAN 308358 C
87 SORENSEN, ETHAN 308358
86 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A
86 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
86 ANDERSON, GABRIEL 330075 C
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 86 BARR, GUY 264689 D D FOURTH RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1

86 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D FIFTH
85 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
85 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
85 GAST, JAMES 88117 C
85 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
85 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 C
85 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D
84 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 A
82 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D
81 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
81 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
80 SAVAGE, ALAN 163681 C SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
79 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 C
79 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
78 ZACCANTI, BRUCE 141617 C
76 YOUNG, SAMANTHA 266692 D
75 AGLIATA JR, NICK 277387 D
74 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
72 MCLAUGHLIN, CHRISTOPHER 303983 D
71 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 D
70 DANILOVICH, ANDY 272071 D

410 100 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
99 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 PETER, ANDY 250500 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA AA SECOND LADY CHAMPION
99 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 LALA, LES 140198 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
99 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 A A FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
98 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA AAA FOURTH
98 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AAA AAA FIFTH MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA SIXTH
98 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AA AA FIFTH SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
98 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA AA SIXTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 BENTON, AARON 162615 AA
98 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA LADY RUNNER UP
98 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA
98 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
98 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
98 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
98 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 MASSEY, MARK 290790 A A THIRD
98 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 B B FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
98 POPE, JEFF 281879 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B B THIRD
98 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 B B FOURTH LADY THIRD
97 APPEL, BRENDAN KYLE 163994 AA
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 97 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AA COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1

97 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
97 FORD, KEN 163788 A A FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 NIESE, KODY 164326 A A SIXTH
97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A
97 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 B B FIFTH
96 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
96 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AAA
96 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
96 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA
96 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
96 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD First Responder ChampFRCH
96 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 A
96 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 A MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder Runner UpFRRU
96 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C C FIRST
95 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA
95 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AAA
95 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA
95 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
95 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA VETERAN CHAMPION
95 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
95 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
95 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
95 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A
95 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 A VETERAN THIRD
95 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 A
95 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
95 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A
95 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A
95 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 A
95 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 B
95 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN RUNNER UP First Responder 3rdFR3
95 VASKE, RANDY 289273 B
95 YOUNG, TODD 135081 B
94 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
94 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
94 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
94 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 A
94 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
94 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
94 RODDIE, GARRETT 277826 B
94 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
93 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
93 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AA
93 FISCHER, LEE 261143 A
93 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
93 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B
93 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 B
93 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 B
92 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 92 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AAA

92 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
92 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
92 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 A
92 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A
92 HUNT, KATIE 237693 A
92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
92 RODDIE, WES 269889 A
92 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
92 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
92 DEFRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B
92 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
92 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
92 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 C C SECOND
92 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 C C THIRD
91 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AA
91 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR THIRD
91 NIELSEN  JR, WILLIAM 74820 A
91 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 A
91 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B
91 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
91 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 B
90 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
90 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 A
90 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A
90 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
90 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
90 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 B
90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C FOURTH
90 RICHTER, GARY 90536 C C FIFTH
90 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 C
90 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
90 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 D D FIRST
89 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B
89 WALKER, DANIEL 161395 B
89 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
89 BARR, GUY 264689 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
89 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
89 GAST, JAMES 88117 C
88 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 B
88 MORAN, PAUL 260781 B
88 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
87 BOGDON, PETER 276292 A
87 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 A
87 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL THIRD
87 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
87 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 C
87 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C
86 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
86 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
86 THOMAS, LEE 148518 C
86 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 D D SECOND
86 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 D D THIRD
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 86 ANDERSON, GABRIEL 330075 D D FOURTH

86 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FIFTH
85 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
85 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
85 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 B
85 SAVAGE, ALAN 163681 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
84 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B
84 KLING, STEVEN 281505 B First Responder Group 1-1FR11
84 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
84 NODA, CARLOS 242026 D
83 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 B
83 ZACCANTI, BRUCE 141617 C
83 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
82 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
81 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D
80 LEGER, RANDY 318340 D
80 MCLAUGHLIN, CHRISTOPHER 303983 D
79 WELSH, CHRIS 322188 C
78 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICHAEL 292563 B
78 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
77 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 D
72 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
66 YOUNG, SAMANTHA 266692 D

Doubles 100 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AAA AAA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA AA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP First Responder ChampFRCH
99 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA AAA SECOND
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA AAA THIRD
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA FOURTH
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA AAA FIFTH SEN CHAMPION
99 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 RODDIE, WES 269889 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA AA SIXTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP
99 PETER, ANDY 250500 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AA
99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A A SECOND
98 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA LADY RUNNER UP
98 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AAA
98 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 AA SUB JUN CHAMPION
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
98 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A FOURTH LADY CHAMPION
98 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 A A FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 FORD, KEN 163788 A A SIXTH SEN THIRD
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 97 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA

97 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
97 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY THIRD
97 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 AA
97 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 A JUNIOR THIRD
97 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
97 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B B FIRST
96 BENTON, AARON 162615 AA
96 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 LALA, LES 140198 AA
96 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 AAA LADY GROUP 1-1
96 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 AA MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder Runner UpFRRU
96 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 A
96 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 A
96 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
96 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 B B SECOND
96 MORAN, PAUL 260781 B B THIRD
96 NIESE, KODY 164326 B B FOURTH
95 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA
95 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AA
95 BOGDON, PETER 276292 A
95 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 A
95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A
95 SMITH, DUSTIN 296006 C C FIRST
94 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL CHAMPION
94 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
94 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A
94 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
94 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 A
94 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 B B FIFTH LADY GROUP 1-2
93 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
93 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 AA
93 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
93 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
93 MAGYAR, AL 82140 A
93 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 A VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
93 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
93 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
93 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
93 YOUNG, TODD 135081 B
93 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C SECOND
92 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AA
92 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
92 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 A
92 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 A
92 MAAS, DAVE 152328 A
92 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
92 BURT, JOHN 278445 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
92 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
92 PATKE, STEVE 135720 B
92 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B
92 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 92 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 C C THIRD

92 ANDERSON, GABRIEL 330075 C C FOURTH
91 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
91 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A
91 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
91 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 B
91 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C C FIFTH
91 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C
90 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 A
90 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A
90 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
90 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
90 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B
90 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
90 DIXON, STEVE 240836 B
90 MASSEY, MARK 290790 B
90 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
90 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 B
90 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
90 VASKE, RANDY 289273 C
89 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
89 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
89 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
89 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
89 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
89 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
88 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
88 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
87 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
87 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B First Responder 3rdFR3
87 KLING, STEVEN 281505 B First Responder Group 1-1FR11
87 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 B
87 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C
86 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 A
86 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 B
86 RICHTER, GARY 90536 C MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
86 SAVAGE, ALAN 163681 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
86 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 C
86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 D D FIRST
85 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 B
85 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
85 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 C
84 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C
83 BRENNER, ROBERT 318270 C
83 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C
82 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
82 LEGER, RANDY 318340 C
81 HILL, DAVID 82941 C
80 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 C
80 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 C SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP
80 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICHAEL 292563 D D SECOND
80 THOMAS, LEE 148518 D D THIRD
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 79 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B

79 BARR, GUY 264689 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
79 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C
79 ZACCANTI, BRUCE 141617 C
78 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
78 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
78 BUONOCORE, THERESA 271692 D D FOURTH
77 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 C
76 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIFTH
73 WELSH, CHRIS 322188 D
67 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A
67 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D

HOA 399 BALLERINI, DAVID 233642 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
398 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
397 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICHAEL 292564 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
397 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA AA FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
396 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AAA AAA FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
396 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
396 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
396 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA AA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
395 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA AAA FOURTH
395 PETER, ANDY 250500 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
395 CHADDOCK, RILEY 242188 AAA AAA SIXTH
395 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA AA THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
395 CHIN, HOWARD 116136 AA AA FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
395 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA AA FIFTH SUB SEN THIRD
395 THIGPEN, CONNOR 308146 AA AA SIXTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
395 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA
395 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA
395 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AAA LADY CHAMPION
394 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
394 LALA, LES 140198 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
394 LINDLEY, ROBERT 102720 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
394 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA
393 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SEN THIRD
393 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
393 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AAA
393 WINDERS, ANDREW 262213 AA MILITARY CHAMPION First Responder ChampFRCH
393 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AA
392 APPEL, BRENDAN KYLE 163994 AA
392 FORD, KEN 163788 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
392 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
392 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD First Responder Runner UpFRRU
391 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
391 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
390 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA LADY RUNNER UP
390 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
390 MORRIS, DAN 152507 AA
390 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD
389 BOYETTE, ALISON 265648 AAA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
389 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AA
389 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA
389 HUNT, KATIE 237693 AA LADY GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 389 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A A FIRST

389 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B B FIRST
388 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
388 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 A A SECOND
388 NIESE, KODY 164326 A A THIRD
388 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A A FOURTH
387 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA
387 JOHNSON, JASON 252952 AA
387 STELLATO, VICTORIA 245358 AAA LADY GROUP 1-2
387 WILLIAMS, ANDRE 162372 AA
387 WOLLARD, MIKE 262847 A A FIFTH
387 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B B SECOND
386 BURKE, BILL 64894 AA
386 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
386 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
386 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
386 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A SIXTH MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
386 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
386 POPE, JEFF 281879 B B THIRD
385 SHUMAKER, KYLE 150161 AA
385 MASSEY, MARK 290790 A
385 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 A
385 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
385 TUNICK KLING, MEREDITH 162921 A
384 RODDIE, WES 269889 AA
384 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 A VETERAN THIRD
384 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B B FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP First Responder 3rdFR3
384 DAVIDENKO, DANIEL 163727 B B FIFTH
383 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
383 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-1
383 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
383 RICK, ROBERT (BOB) 150662 A
383 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
382 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
382 PREDMORE, ROB 229261 AA
382 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
382 GODDARD, HANNAH 140112 A
382 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A
382 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 B
382 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
381 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 A
381 RODDIE, GARRETT 277826 B
381 YOUNG, TODD 135081 B
380 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A
380 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 A
379 STANFILL, SHEAFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR THIRD
379 DEFRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
379 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
378 COGDILL, LYNN 157370 AA
378 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
378 NIELSEN  JR, WILLIAM 74820 A
378 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
378 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B
378 BREESE, NICOLE 271767 B
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 378 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 B

378 WAITE, ROBERT 297370 C C FIRST
377 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
377 DEFRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B
377 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
377 SCANDARIATO, JOSEPH 289278 B
377 THIGPEN, THOMAS 308468 C C SECOND
375 BOGDON, PETER 276292 A
375 CHADDOCK, TODD 251930 A
375 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
374 BURT, JOHN 278445 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
374 WALKER, DANIEL 161395 B
373 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA
373 RICHTER, GARY 90536 B
372 KLING, STEVEN 281505 B First Responder Group 1-1FR11
372 LEGER, BAYLOR 318339 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
371 WALTHALL, HANNAH 276651 A
371 VASKE, RANDY 289273 B
371 BUONOCORE, GREG 228796 C C THIRD
370 FISCHER, LEE 261143 A
370 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C C FOURTH
369 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
369 GERBER, MURRY 253051 B
368 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
368 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
367 MORAN, PAUL 260781 B
366 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
366 GODFREY, DENNIS 270742 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
366 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
366 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
363 HUSZAI, GREGORY 130403 B
363 ARICO, FRANK 164923 C C FIFTH
363 NODA, CARLOS 242026
362 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
362 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
361 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
360 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
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 2022 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club August 4 - 7, 2022

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

12 Gauge 100 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B OPEN CHAMPION VETERAN CHAMPION

PRELIM 99 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

99 MORAN, PAUL 260781 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A A THIRD SEN RUNNER UP

98 MYHRE, JEFF 231206 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 LAMBERT, DEAN 258881 B B FIRST SEN THIRD

98 BARR, GUY 264689 C C FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP RET MIL CHAMPION

96 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AAA AAA FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2

96 LOPEZ, ROBERT 162171 AAA AAA SECOND

95 VAN RYZIN, MARK 243396 A A FOURTH VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

95 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP

88 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND


